

County of Cumberland Department of Human Services

70 W. Broad Street, Bridgeton, New Jersey 08302 Phone (856) 459-3081 + Fax (856) 455-5756

Melissa Niles, Director Human Services Samuel Williams, Administrator Youth Services

2024 Cumberland County Youth Services Advisory Council (YSAC) Meeting Schedule

Meeting Dates:

January 24th February 28th March 27th April 24th May 22nd

July 24th

September 25th

October 23rd

November 27th

Meeting Time:

3:00 pm

<u>Meeting Location:</u> Cumberland County Courthouse – Basement Conference Room 60 W. Broad Street Bridgeton, NJ 08302

Parking is available at the Vine Street Parking Garage or on-Broad Street Behind the Old Colonial Bank. Street Parking may be available as well.

Housekeeping items

Please plan to arrive 10-15 minutes early to park and enter the courthouse. Food and Beverages are not permitted in the Courthouse. Please have cells phones on silent.



County of Cumberland Department of Human Services

70 W. Broad Street, Bridgeton, New Jersey 08302 Phone (856) 459-3081 + Fax (856) 455-5756

Melissa Niles, Director Human Services Samuel Williams, Administrator Youth Services

Note:

Meetings will be held in-person. A virtual and/or call-in option will be made available whenever possible.

Please contact julieco@CumberlandCountyNJ.gov or samuelwi@CumberlandCountyNj.gov with any questions.